Model: U10 – 1 Ton Mini Excavator (Zero Tail Swing)
Bucket capacity LxWxH Recommended Price
Model KW/RPM m3 mm Excl.  Vat (Rand)
U10-RC
Rubber Track
 (180 mm)
Open Unit
2 ton Mini Excavator with Rubber track, Zero tail swing

MINI-EXCAVATOR PRICE LIST
 Mining | Agriculture | Construction| Forestry
Photo Model Track Type Cabin Type Key Specs
Engine
Engine
Photo Model Track Type Cabin Type Key Specs
Engine
Photo Model Track Type Cabin Type Key Specs
Photo Model Track Type Quick Release Key Specs
Engine
U35-SN Steel Track
Cabin With
Quick Release
4 ton Mini Excavator  with Steel track, cabin model with
ac,zero tail swing
Weight: 3,860kg | Bucket capacity: 0.12 m³
Max. digging depth: 3,170 mm
Yanmar
3TNV88
20.4 0.12 4853X1800X2575 581,000.00R
Model: YC60 – 6 Ton Mini Excavator (Cabin with AC)
Bucket capacity LxWxH Recommended Price
Model KW m3 mm Excl.  Vat (Rand)
YC60-RC Steel Track
Without Quick
Release
6 ton Mini Excavator with Steel track, cabin model with ac
Operating Weight: 6000 kg | Bucket Capacity: 0.26 m³
Max. Digging Depth: 3935 mm
Kubota V2607 35.0 0.26 5656X1920X2585 665,000.00R
YC60-SC Steel Track
With Quick
Release
6 ton Mini Excavator with Steel track, cabin model with ac
Operating Weight: 6000 kg | Bucket Capacity: 0.26 m³
Max. Digging Depth: 3935 mm
Kubota V2607 35.0 0.26 5656X1920X2585 680,000.00R
Model: U60 – 6 Ton Mini Excavator (Cabin with AC)
Bucket capacity LxWxH Recommended Price
Model KW m3 mm Excl.  Vat (Rand)
U60-RC Steel Track
Without Quick
Release
6 ton Mini Excavator with Steel track, cabin model with ac
Operating Weight: 6000 kg | Bucket Capacity: 0.26 m³
Max. Digging Depth: 3935 mm
Kubota V2607 35.0 0.26 5656X1920X2585 950,000.00R
U60-SC Steel Track
With Quick
Release
6 ton Mini Excavator with Steel track, cabin model with ac
Operating Weight: 6000 kg | Bucket Capacity: 0.26 m³
Max. Digging Depth: 3935 mm
Kubota V2607 35.0 0.26 5656X1920X2585 965,000.00R
YUCHAI MODELS - YC80, YC135, YC215
Bucket capacity LxWxH Recommended Price
Model KW m3 mm Excl.  Vat (Rand)
YC 80 Steel Track
Hydraulic
Hammer
8 ton Mini Excavator with Steel track, cabin model with ac
Operating Weight: 7800 kg | Bucket Capacity: 0.26 m³
Max. Digging Depth: 4022 mm \ Max. Digging Height 7112 mm
Max. Digging Radius: 6390 mm
International
YANMAR 98
36.2kW/
2100rpm
0.26 6215X2260X2705 825,000.00R
YC135-9 Steel Track
Hydraulic
Hammer
14 ton Mini Excavator with Steel track, cabin model with ac
Operating Weight: 13800 kg | Bucket Capacity: 0.52 m³
Max. Digging Depth: 5257 mm
Yuchai
86.4kW/
2200 rpm